
Team 65, schedule generated Monday, November 18, 2024 10:11:00 AM
Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

5 Friday 20-Sep 10:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS BRUINS

34 Saturday 28-Sep 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

57 Monday 30-Sep 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS RANGERS

71 Thursday 3-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

93 Sunday 6-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS BRUINS

124 Thursday 10-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

151 Thursday 17-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

185 Sunday 20-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

201 Thursday 24-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

231 Sunday 27-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HAWKS

256 Thursday 31-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

280 Sunday 3-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

307 Thursday 7-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

322 Sunday 10-Nov 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

348 Wednesday 13-Nov 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS BRUINS

370 Saturday 16-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

378 Monday 18-Nov 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

421 Monday 25-Nov 8:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS BOWSER

439 Thursday 28-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS LEAFS

462 Sunday 1-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS

484 Wednesday 4-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

515 Sunday 8-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

545 Thursday 12-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS BRUINS

552 Saturday 14-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS BRUINS

580 Tuesday 17-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

615 Sunday 22-Dec 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

645 Sunday 5-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

664 Thursday 9-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

688 Wednesday 15-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS LEAFS

721 Sunday 19-Jan 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HAWKS BOWSER

751 Thursday 23-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS

770 Sunday 26-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

802 Thursday 30-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS BRUINS

824 Sunday 2-Feb 7:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS BRUINS

856 Thursday 6-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS BRUINS

864 Saturday 8-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

880 Wednesday 12-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

918 Sunday 16-Feb 8:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS LEAFS BOWSER

922 Tuesday 18-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS BRUINS

939 Thursday 27-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HAWKS

954 Saturday 1-Mar 6:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

976 Monday 3-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

990 Thursday 6-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS BRUINS

1008 Sunday 9-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS BRUINS

1076 Monday 17-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS BRUINS BOWSER


